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Epilän viikkarit 2021 → viikko 27

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Aleksi Silanterä

1 Aleksi Syvänen

1 Anton Tarjanne

1 Antti-Jussi Hautala

1 Atte Pohjalainen

1 Daniel Lehtonen

1 Eeli Seilo

1 Eetu Eronen

1 Eetu Tuominen

1 Elmo Rantala

1 Hannu Huttunen

1 Heikki Isoniemi

1 Henri Putkonen

1 Jalmari Kettula

1 Jan Grek

1 Janne Ruusu

1 Jere Ylitolva

1 Jimmy Lindroos

1 Joni Nieminen

1 Joni Palomäki

1 Joonas Peltomaa

1 Juho Heikkinen

1 Juho Lehtola

1 Jussi Ollikainen

1 Kai Vesa

1 Keijo Landell

1 Kimi Hakkarainen

1 Lauri Haapaniemi

1 Lauri Vuorikoski

1 Leevi Kotilainen

1 Leo Jokinen

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1776930
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1776934
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/19919
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/64729
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/59526
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/88015
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/86362
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/109111
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/101823
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/109202
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/18801
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/98789
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/22803
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/110477
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/68715
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/46435
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/87651
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/28826
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/60459
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/65697
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/108992
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/114044
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/35952
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/65219
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/90581
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/112146
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/1321
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/49773
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/82082
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/78546
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/95912
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/99325
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/111157
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1776930
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1776934
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No Name Average Last HC

1 Luukas Lehtonen

1 Markku Tohni

1 Markus Seppälä Lindholm

1 Markus Tiikkaja

1 Mikko Pärkkä

1 Nico Backman

1 Niklas Härkönen

1 Niko Suoniemi

1 Onni Arminen

1 Onni Pasanen

1 Oskar Åström

1 Otto Rinne

1 Patrik Karppinen

1 Perttu Salonen

1 Pete Niemelä

1 Rauno Myllynen

1 Saku Meskanen

1 Sami-Petteri Ahola

1 Santeri Yli-Mannila

1 Tatu Lehtinen

1 Terho Venetkorpi

1 Tero Civill

1 Tommi Kalliopuska

1 Tony Suoniemi

1 Väinö Kortelahti

1 veikka rahikainen

1 Vili Viitanen

1 Ville Ahlberg

1 Ville Jäderholm

1 Ville Mäkitalo

1 Ville Rinnola

https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/55468
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/5980
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/72350
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/99937
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/77077
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/25230
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/93893
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/6967
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/20380
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/98657
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/61513
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/47876
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/19408
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/90741
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/9533
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/6815
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/98866
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/100290
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/84256
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/9529
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/9114
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/23770
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/16972
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/75752
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/82567
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/89823
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/9692
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/42709
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 47

Pro Open

1 Eetu Tuominen 2 4 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 -6 41

2 Kimi Hakkarainen 2 5 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 3 -5 42

3 Juho Heikkinen 3 5 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 -4 43

3 Joonas Peltomaa 4 5 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -4 43

3 Onni Arminen 3 4 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 -4 43

6 Ville Ahlberg 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 2 4 2 3 2 2 4 3 -3 44

7 Santeri Yli-Mannila 3 5 3 2 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 1 4 2 3 -2 45

7 Elmo Rantala 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 -2 45

7 Aleksi Syvänen 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 -2 45

7 Ville Rinnola 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 -2 45

11 Henri Putkonen 4 5 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 -1 46

11 Jimmy Lindroos 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 4 -1 46

11 Aleksi Silanterä 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 -1 46

14 Heikki Isoniemi 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 0 47

15 Joni Palomäki 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 4 5 +1 48

16 Patrik Karppinen 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 2 6 3 4 2 2 2 3 +2 49

16 Markus Seppälä Lindholm 5 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 2 3 2 3 +2 49

16 Lauri Vuorikoski 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 2 3 2 3 5 +2 49

16 Ville Mäkitalo 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 +2 49

16 Otto Rinne 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 +2 49

16 Jere Ylitolva 3 7 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 5 4 2 2 4 +2 49

16 Janne Ruusu 4 4 2 2 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 5 2 +2 49

16 Jussi Ollikainen 4 6 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 2 4 3 2 +2 49

24 Daniel Lehtonen 4 5 2 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 2 4 +3 50

24 Antti-Jussi Hautala 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 3 +3 50

26 Anton Tarjanne 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 +5 52

26 Niko Suoniemi 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 8 2 2 3 3 4 3 +5 52

28 Väinö Kortelahti 2 6 3 4 4 3 3 2 7 4 5 2 2 3 3 +6 53

28 Tommi Kalliopuska 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 7 3 2 2 3 4 6 +6 53

30 Jalmari Kettula 4 5 4 5 2 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 +7 54

30 Nico Backman 5 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 2 2 3 4 +7 54

30 Lauri Haapaniemi 4 6 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 +7 54

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1776930
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1776934
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 +/- Sum

33 Oskar Åström 4 6 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 +8 55

33 Luukas Lehtonen 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 7 3 3 3 3 3 5 +8 55

33 Juho Lehtola 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 +8 55

36 Vili Viitanen 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 7 3 4 2 4 4 4 +9 56

36 Eetu Eronen 5 6 3 2 3 3 4 4 8 3 2 4 3 3 3 +9 56

36 Perttu Salonen 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 7 3 3 3 3 4 3 +9 56

39 Joni Nieminen 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 +10 57

39 Tony Suoniemi 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 5 4 3 3 3 +10 57

41 Mikko Pärkkä 4 6 4 2 3 5 3 4 6 2 5 3 2 4 6 +12 59

42 Leo Jokinen 5 6 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 3 5 3 +15 62

43 Sami-Petteri Ahola 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 4 5 3 3 7 7 +47 94

Pro Master 40+

1 Rauno Myllynen 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 2 0 47

1 Terho Venetkorpi 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 0 47

3 Kai Vesa 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 2 2 2 2 +1 48

4 Hannu Huttunen 3 5 4 3 3 3 2 2 6 4 3 3 3 2 3 +2 49

5 Tatu Lehtinen 3 5 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 2 +4 51

5 Pete Niemelä 3 7 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 +4 51

7 Ville Jäderholm 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 +5 52

7 Tero Civill 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 2 4 3 3 +5 52

9 Markku Tohni 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 3 +6 53

10 Keijo Landell 5 6 4 3 6 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 +18 65

Junior ≤ 15

1 Leevi Kotilainen 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 2 2 4 3 -4 43

2 Onni Pasanen 3 5 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 +2 49

2 Saku Meskanen 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 +2 49

4 Atte Pohjalainen 4 5 3 3 3 5 2 3 5 3 5 2 4 2 3 +5 52

5 Niklas Härkönen 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 +9 56

6 Eeli Seilo 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 +10 57

6 veikka rahikainen 4 7 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 +10 57

8 Jan Grek 7 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 +14 61

9 Markus Tiikkaja 5 4 7 3 5 4 8 4 7 4 6 3 3 3 4 +23 70

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1776930
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1776934
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 47

Avg 3.8 4.8 3.4 3.1 3.3 3.6 3.2 3 4.7 3.1 3.4 2.8 2.8 3.3 3.4 51.7

Difficulty 15 14 10 4 7 12 6 3 13 5 9 1 2 8 11 4.7

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 3 5 12 8 6 4 10 19 12 10 15 21 16 9 8 158 17%

Par 0 25 21 23 45 40 27 36 30 21 36 21 31 40 34 33 463 50%

Bogey 1 22 23 24 4 10 21 13 11 14 16 14 8 6 15 14 215 23%

Double Bogey 2 10 9 1 3 2 9 1 1 6 11 1 3 4 61 7%

Triple Bogey 3 3 1 3 6 1 2 16 2%

Other >3 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 16 2%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1776930
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1776934

